Canyon Coffee House

At Bright Angel Lodge
5:30 am -10:00 am

Fresh Baked Cinnamon Rolls
Fresh Baked Croissant
Muffin

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Whole Fresh Fruit

Yogurt
Coffee Large: $3.10
Juice Large: $3.95

Hot Chocolate
Organic Hot Tea

Rockin’ Refuel (chocolate or vanilla)

Milk 120z. Bottle (Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry)

Cold Brew (0Original, Vanilla or Mocha)

$2.95
$2.50
$2.75
$2.50
$1.60
$2.35

Small: $2.05
Small: $2.50
$2.20
$2.20
$3.35
$2.20
$3.95



