

## Canyon Coffee House

## At Bright Angel Lodge 5:30 am -10:00 am

Fresh Baked Cinnamon Rolls		\$2.95
Fresh Baked Croissant		\$2.50
Muffin		\$2.75
Bagel with Cream Cheese		\$2.50
Whole Fresh Fruit		\$1.60
Yogurt		\$2.35
Coffee	Large: \$3.10	Small: \$2.05
Juice	Large: \$3.95	Small: \$2.50
Hot Chocolate		\$2.20
Organic Hot Tea		\$2.20
Rockin' Refuel (Chocolate or Vanilla)		\$3.35
Milk 12oz. Bottle (Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry)		<i>(ry)</i> \$2.20
Cold Brew (Original, Vanilla or Mocha)		\$3.95